Lopputilanne 2002

Sarja miehet alle 50 vuotta

Pisteet Pelit

1. Ericsson 13 94

2. Aga 8 78

3.3STEPIT 8 69

4. Sonar 7 78

1. KIERROS
3STEP IT Sonar
Jan-Ake Bodd Mart Ceer
Pekka Piipponen Jarmo Lieto
Jan-Ake Bodo Mart Ceer
Pekka Piipponen Jarmo Lieto
Aga Ericsson
Pekka Lonnberg Iimo Sirkka
Timo Skog Jari Laitaméki
Pekka Lénnberg IImo Sirkka
Timo Skog Jari Laitaméki

2. KIERROS
Ericsson Sonar
UIf Falk Jarmo Lieto
Jorma Kaarmila Mart Ceer
Jorma Kaarmila Jarmo Lieto
Hannu Lehto Mart Ceer
Aga 3STEPIT
Pekka Lénnberg Jan-Ake Bodd
Timo Skog Pekka Piipponen
Pekka Lénnberg Jan-Ake Bodd
Timo Skog Pekka Piipponen

3. KIERROS
Sonar Aga
Jarmo Lieto Pekka Ldnnberg
Mart Ceer Timo Skog
Jarmo Lieto Pekka Lonnberg
Mart Ceer Timo Skog
3STEP IT Ericsson

Jan-Ake Bodo
Pekka Piipponen
Jan-Ake Bodo
Pekka Piipponen

Jari Laitamaki
Mats Lindstedt

Jari Laitamaki
UIf Falk

36-22
6-3,6-1
6-4,6-5(7-4)
6-5 (7-5),6-4

24 - 29
3-6,6-2
4-6,1-6
4-6,6-3

29-24

6-2,5-6(5-7)
6-0,6-5(7-4)
5-6(6-8),1-6

29-24
6-2,0-6
5-6,6-4
6-3,6-3

31-25
4-6,6-3
6-2,6-4
6-4,3-6

9-36

1-6,4-6
0-6,1-6
3-6,0-6

6-0

2-0
2-0

2-4
1-1
0-2
1-1

3-3
1-1

0-2

4-2
1-1
1-1
2-0

4-2
1-1
2-0

0-6
0-2
0-2
0-2



